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CTL Computer Monitors

CTL Computer Monitors offer some of the best values on the market. With LCD, LED and ADS models, 22" to 27" screens, 
and both FHD and QHD displays, this monitor line is a cost-effective workhorse for the office, classroom, or home.

With a 21.5” 1920 x 1080 display, the CTL 
IP2155 monitor delivers high quality 
performance through content-rich pages for 
seamless viewing and a top notch user 
experience for any type of workflow.

This monitor offers high luminance controls 
for better brightness regulation and  
FreeSync capabilities for the most accurate 
monitor refresh rates. This monitor enables 
users to maintain high levels of productivity 
from consistent streaming to graphic-heavy 
presentations and more.

IP2155 22’’
LED Monitor

Simple, elegant, and packed with features, the 
CTL IP2381 LED monitor is a classic design 
intended for maximum multimedia enjoyment 
at a minimal price. And it certainly does deliver. 

It's the perfect all-encompassing screen made 
for everyone to enjoy. Graphic designers, 
gamers, photographers, entertainment buffs, 
web surfers, and business professionals alike 
will benefit from its accurate colors and wide 
viewing angles. Model IP2381H is height 
adjustable.

IP2381/IP2381H 24"
LED Monitor

IP2781/IP2781H 27"
ADS Monitor

Welcome the latest and greatest visual 
technology into your home or office with 
CTL's 27" QHD ADS display. You won't just 
see the images on the screen, but you'll feel 
like you're a part of the action! 

ADS monitors offer many of the advantages 
of IPS panel displays but with superior 
performance. Similar to IPS, ADS employs 
plane control technology to achieve 
consistent, accurate color, even in sharp 
angles. Model IP2781H is height adjustable.



09/22/2023

The CTL Computer Monitor Series
Value. Quality. Performance.

CTL computer monitors offer budget-friendly displays with exceptional visual technology and connectivity.

Ask us about all the options 
available for CTL All-in-One
(AIO) computing solutions

Our AIO’s offer a variety of options to choose from, including 
monitor size, storage capacity, and more. Monitors range in 
size from 22” to 27” and can be paired with CTL’s CBX2 
Chromebox. This compact, space-saving device provides a great 
value at an affordable price and features various options and 
upgrades. The CBX2 can be used for education in classrooms 
and libraries as well as enterprise settings for conference 
rooms, digital signage and more.

Model

Screen Size

Display

Contrast Radio

Aspect Ratio

Response Time

Viewing Angle

Brightness

Audio

VGA Port

Display Port

HDMI Port

DVI-Dual Link Port

Audio In Port

Tilt Range

Dimensions (HxWxD)

Weight

Height Adjustable

IP2155

22”

1920X1080

700:1

16:9

GTG 5ms

(H/V) 90/65

(cd/m2) 250 nits

Integrated Speakers

1

1

1

1

Up to 15o

15 1/8” x 20” x 2.6”

10 lbs.

No

IP2781

27”

2560X1440 QHD

1000:1

16:9

GTG 14ms (7ms w/OD)

(H/V) 89/89

(cd/m2) 250 nits

Integrated Speakers

1

2

1

Up to 15o

14” x 24.25” x 2”

14 lbs.

No

IP2781H

27”

2560X1440 QHD

1000:1

16:9

GTG 14ms (7ms w/OD)

(H/V) 89/89

(cd/m2) 250 nits

Integrated Speakers

1

2

1

Up to 15o

14” x 24.25” x 2”

12 lbs.

Yes
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IP2381

24”

1920X1080 FHD

1000:1

16:9

GTG 5ms (8ms w/OD)

(H/V) 89/89

(cd/m2) 250 nits

Integrated Speakers

1

2

1

1

Up to 15o

12.5” x 21.25” x 2”

12 lbs.

No

IP2381H

24”

1920X1080 FHD

1000:1

16:9

GTG 5ms (8ms w/OD)

(H/V) 89/89

(cd/m2) 250 nits

Integrated Speakers

1

2

1

Up to 15o

12.5” x 21.25” x 2”

12 lbs.

Yes


