





CTL Computer Monitors offer some of the best values on the market. With LCD, LED and ADS models, 22" to 27" screens, and both FHD and QHD displays, this monitor line is a cost-effective workhorse for the office, classroom, or home.

IP2155 22" LED Monitor



With a 21.5" 1920 x 1080 display, the CTL IP2155 monitor delivers high quality performance through content-rich pages for seamless viewing and a top notch user experience for any type of workflow.

This monitor offers high luminance controls for better brightness regulation and FreeSync capabilities for the most accurate monitor refresh rates. This monitor enables users to maintain high levels of productivity from consistent streaming to graphic-heavy presentations and more.

IP2381/IP2381H 24" LED Monitor



Simple, elegant, and packed with features, the CTL IP2381 LED monitor is a classic design intended for maximum multimedia enjoyment at a minimal price. And it certainly does deliver.

It's the perfect all-encompassing screen made for everyone to enjoy. Graphic designers, gamers, photographers, entertainment buffs, web surfers, and business professionals alike will benefit from its accurate colors and wide viewing angles. Model IP2381H is height adjustable.

IP2781/IP2781H 27" ADS Monitor



Welcome the latest and greatest visual technology into your home or office with CTL's 27" QHD ADS display. You won't just see the images on the screen, but you'll feel like you're a part of the action!

ADS monitors offer many of the advantages of IPS panel displays but with superior performance. Similar to IPS, ADS employs plane control technology to achieve consistent, accurate color, even in sharp angles. Model IP2781H is height adjustable.





The CTL Computer Monitor Series

Value. Quality. Performance.

CTL computer monitors offer budget-friendly displays with exceptional visual technology and connectivity.











Model	IP2155	IP2381	IP2381H	IP2781	IP2781H
Screen Size	22"	24"	24"	27"	27"
Display	1920X1080	1920X1080 FHD	1920X1080 FHD	2560X1440 QHD	2560X1440 QHD
Contrast Radio	700:1	1000:1	1000:1	1000:1	1000:1
Aspect Ratio	16:9	16:9	16:9	16:9	16:9
Response Time	GTG 5ms	GTG 5ms (8ms w/OD)	GTG 5ms (8ms w/OD)	GTG 14ms (7ms w/OD)	GTG 14ms (7ms w/OD)
Viewing Angle	(H/V) 90/65	(H/V) 89/89	(H/V) 89/89	(H/V) 89/89	(H/V) 89/89
Brightness	(cd/m2) 250 nits	(cd/m2) 250 nits	(cd/m2) 250 nits	(cd/m2) 250 nits	(cd/m2) 250 nits
Audio	Integrated Speakers	Integrated Speakers	Integrated Speakers	Integrated Speakers	Integrated Speakers
VGA Port	1	1		1	
Display Port			1		1
HDMI Port	1	2	2	2	2
DVI-Dual Link Port	1	1		1	
Audio In Port	1	1	1		1
Tilt Range	Up to 15°	Up to 15°	Up to 15°	Up to 15°	Up to 15°
Dimensions (HxWxD)	15 1/8" x 20" x 2.6"	12.5" x 21.25" x 2"	12.5" x 21.25" x 2"	14" x 24.25" x 2"	14" x 24.25" x 2"
Weight	10 lbs.	12 lbs.	12 lbs.	14 lbs.	12 lbs.
Height Adjustable	No	No	Yes	No	Yes



Ask us about all the options available for CTL All-in-One (AIO) computing solutions

Our AIO's offer a variety of options to choose from, including monitor size, storage capacity, and more. Monitors range in size from 22" to 27" and can be paired with CTL's CBX2 Chromebox. This compact, space-saving device provides a great value at an affordable price and features various options and upgrades. The CBX2 can be used for education in classrooms and libraries as well as enterprise settings for conference rooms, digital signage and more.

09/22/2023









